

## The Luxury Network Academy, The World's First E-Learning Platform Centered Around Luxury

An E-learning platform for individuals interested in joining the luxury industry by giving everyone the opportunity to learn from the world's bests in luxury.

LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM, September 22, 2021 / EINPresswire.com/ -- The world's first e-learning platform centered around luxury.

The Art Of Luxury Selling By Fares Ghattas

The leading luxury affinity marketing and business networking group, The

Luxury Network International, has officially launched The Luxury Network (TLN) Academy, a virtual learning initiative for individuals keen to join the elusive luxury community.

This world-class platform provides access to exclusive courses comprised of videos created by



The Luxury Network Academy Affluence at your Fingertips"

Fares Ghattas

iconic professionals who share the inner workings of their craft. Through many different perspectives, learners will develop critical tools to help them appreciate and contextualize their area of interest.

"Our objective is to allow those interested in luxury and are eager to learn the secrets of the trade to acquire the tools

needed to succeed directly from the masters of the industry," said Fares Ghattas, The Luxury Network Academy founder and The Luxury Network International's Global CEO.

"Staying up-to-date with trends and constantly enhancing and developing one's knowledge is more crucial than ever in these times of global downsizing," he added.

The self-study courses feature world-class experts in various fields such as Sascha Lilic, Tom Meggle, Judi James, Peter Rear, Shanyan Koder, William Hanson and many more. The courses are

designed to allow the learners to move at their own pace to gain a valuable in-depth understanding of their chosen topic. These exclusive videos are created to be impressive, informative, inspirational, and impactful.

Access to the material may be purchased by the public, including the network's official members and clients. For more information, please visit <u>https://tln.academy/about</u>

durdane ugur The Luxury Network email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/552052255

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.